A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Unless Otherwise specified tolerance
X.±0.35
X.X:±0.25
X.XX:±0.20
X.XXX:±0.15
SCALE: UNIT:
TITLE:
DRAWING NO:
PRODUCT NO:DATEDESCRIPTIONREV
DRAW
CHECK
ZLA
BobYang
DATE
24/10/2022
DATE
As Shown mm
3rd ANGLE PROJECTION
Pb RoHSHSF
24/10/2022
ATKCONN ELECTRONICS CO,.LTD
VER.
A0
Current Rating:1A Max.
Volage Rating:240V AC
Operating Temp.:-55°C ~ +125°C
Operating Humidity Range:90% To 95%
Withstanding Voltage:700V AC/Minute
Ordering Code:
BB1.27 - M - X - X - X - X - X - B - X - 05
Series NO:
1.27mm Board to Board Connecter
M:Male      F:Female
Contact Plating
G0: Gold flash
G1:  3u" Gold
G2:  5u" Gold
G3: 10u" Gold
G4: 15u" Gold
G5: 30u" Gold
SN:Tin
NO. of Nows:(Table 3)
50:50 Poles
Packing
T:Tube   A:Tray
B:Bag    U:Tube+CAP
R:Tape&Reel
W:Tape&Reel+CAP
Height:(Table 1)
47:4.72MM H
57:5.72MM H
62:6.22MM H
...
1
6
7
4
5
3
2
Serial Number:
05
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Rows(Table 2)
8:8 Row
Mating Height:(Table 5)
For Example:
7.00:.7.00MM Mating Hight
...
8
9
8 9
Color:  B:Black
10
10
1.27 Board To Board Male Plug Connector
BB1.27-MXXXXXBX05
BB1.27-MXXXXXBX05
AutoCAD SHX Text
R
AutoCAD SHX Text
OR